Protistor® size 73 gR
350 to 600VDC
Semiconductor Protection Fuses
www.ep.mersen.com 1
M
ER
SE
N

t.
Product range
Size 73 type TTF-with one ISO metric threaded hole
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (UL)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Power dissipation
at In  Weight Package
D73GB60V315TF P302095 600 V 650 V 315 A 11796 A²s 66 W 1106 g 1
D73GB60V400TF Q302096 600 V 650 V 400 A 26542 A²s 68 W 1106 g 1
D73GB60V450TF R302097 600 V 450 V 450 A 34113 A²s 71 W 1106 g 1
D73GB60V500TF S302098 600 V 650 V 500 A 47309 A²s 79 W 1106 g 1
D73GB55V550TF T302099 550 V 600 V 550 A 68007 A²s 84 W 1106 g 1
D73GB55V630TF V302100 550 V 600 V 630 A 101610 A²s 89 W 1106 g 1
D73GB45V700TF Y302218 450 V 500 V 700 A 138970 A²s 94 W 1106 g 1
D73GB45V800TF L234058 450 V 500 V 800 A 226868 A²s 96 W 1106 g 1
D73GB35V900TF B302681 350 V 400 V 900 A 278855 A²s 109 W 1106 g 1
D73GB35V1000TF M302645 350 V 400 V 1000 A 385793 A²s 115 W 1106 g 1
Size 73 type EF style notched blade connections
Catalog
number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
DC (IEC)
Rated voltage
DC (UL)
Rated current
In
Pre-arcing I²t Power dissi-
pation at In  Weight Package
D73GB55V550EF G233019 550 V 600 V 550 A 68007 A²s 84 W 1375 g 1
/ DS-PFSQ7GDC-01-0614